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Group| Ministry | Program Ministry Contact Ministry Email Staff Contact
Adult Bible Study Deacon Bill Eckert biblestudy@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Adult Faith Formation Kim Ward kward@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Altar Servers DJ & Laura Dougherty altarservers@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Annulments Bill White annulmentsbill@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Annulments Leah Walker annulmentsleah@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Arts & Environment Shannon Hall environment@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Baptism Amy Waller baptism@saintpats.org Amy Waller
Benedictine Spirituality Gavin MacHutchin benedictinesp@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Boy Scouts Nick Bayard boyscouts@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Cara to Cara Elaine Hilton caratocara@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd Amy Waller | Kathy Johns atrium@saintpats.org Amy Waller | Kathy Johns
Catholic Community Services Diane Doherty ccsfamilyhousing@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Catholic Relief Services Parish Ambassador Eddie Nunez parish@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Children's Liturgy of the Word Lisa Beritich & Donna Anel clow@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Children's Rosary Dianne Falk parish@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Choir at 5:30 P.M. Mass Catherine Greene parish@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Choir at 8:30 & 10:30 A.M Mass Bob McKamey musicdirector@saintpat.org Bob McKamey
Confirmation - Adult Leah Walker rememberingchurch@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Confirmation - Youth Joe & Anna Skillman youth@saintpats.org Joe & Anna Skillman
Cub Scouts Andrew Boileau cubscouts@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
CYO Athletics Matt Smith athletics@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Daily Mass Set Up Jane McDonough dailymass@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Eucharistic Adoration Bruce Stephen-Jordan adoration@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Eucharistic Ministers - Scheduling Susan Campbell emschedule@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Eucharistic Ministers - Training Virginia Delyanis emtraining@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Eucharistic Ministers to the Sick Laura Dougherty ldougherty@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Evening Prayer Gavin MacHutchin benedictinesp@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Facilities Commision (meets with Finance Council) Todd Ward parish@saintpats.org Kevin Lovejoy
First Reconciliation | First Eucharist Kim Ward kward@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Foreign Mission Outreach | Sister Parish David Little sisterparish@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Funeral Receptions Mollie Lane & Teresa Kilga funeralrecep@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Funerals Laura Dougherty ldougherty@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Garden Ministry Gaylon Adams gadams@saintpats.org Gaylon Adams
Girl Scouts Christy Johnson girlscouts@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Grief Ministry Margaret Erickson grief@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Health Ministry Dr. Garry Fitzgerald health@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Hispanic Ministry |  V Encuentro Enrique Llanas parish@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Knights of Columbus Council 809 Mike Prichard kc@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Lectors Chris Kradjan lectors@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Maintenance Team Gaylon Adams gadams@saintpats.org Gaylon Adams
Marriage Preparation Mary Leverson parish@saintpats.org Mary Leverson
Men's Prayer Group Charles Christnacht mensprayer@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Military Ministry Laura & Alejandro Sanchez parish@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Parish Library library@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Prayer Line Julie Fitchitt prayer@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Prayer Shawl Ministry Anita Staeheli prayershawl@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
PrimeTimers Joan Christnacht & Jerry O'Leary primetimers@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic



Parish Leaders Directory 

1001 North J Street | Tacoma, WA  98403 | saintpats.org | 253-383-2783 Revised: 11/9/16

Group| Ministry | Program Ministry Contact Ministry Email Staff Contact
RCIA | RCIA adapted for Children Kim Ward rcia@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Religious Education Kim Ward religiouseducation@saintpats.org Kim Ward
ReMembering Church/Returning Catholics Leah Walker rememberingchurch@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Respect Life Paddy O'Halloran respectlife@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Sacristan Laura Dougherty
Senior Bridge seniors@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Senior Ministry - XYZ seniors@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Snow Shoveling Gaylon Adams gadams@saintpats.org Gaylon Adams
Social Justice Bill White socialjustice@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
SSPA - Saint Patrick Parent Association Doug Jones & Katie Eklund sppa@saintpats.org Chris Gavin
St. Vincent de Paul Dolly Reed svdp@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Stephen Ministry Penny Melton stephenministry@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
StrengthsFinder Anne Mesick strengths@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Sunday Social Hour Clare Keller socialhour@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Ushers/Greeters Lynda & Fred Morley ushers@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
Vacation Bible School vbs@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Walking with Purpose wwp@saintpats.org Kim Ward
Welcoming Joanne Girolami welcome@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Young Professionals young.professionals@saintpats.org Sandra Kuharic
Youth Group/Youth Mission Trips Joe & Anna Skillman youth@saintpats.org Joe & Anna Skillman

COMMISSION - Development Commission Christy Johnson cjohnson@saintpats.org Christy Johnson
COMMISSION - Faith Formation Commission Stephen Johnson faithformationco@saintpats.org Kim Ward
COMMISSION - Liturgy Commission Laura Dougherty ldougherty@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
COMMISSION - Pastoral Care Commission Laura Dougherty ldougherty@saintpats.org Laura Dougherty
COMMISSION - School Commission Joe Brady school@saintpats.org Chris Gavin

COUNCIL - Finance Council Georgeann Cukjati financeco@saintpats.org Kevin Lovejoy
COUNCIL - Pastoral Council Matt Hustead pastoralcouncil@saintpats.org Kevin Lovejoy

STAFF - Parish & School Bookkeeper Michelle Carpenter mcarpenter@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish & School Development Christy Johnson cjohnson@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish & School IT | Tech Dir Eugene Lao elao@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish Admin & Marriage Prep Mary Leverson parish@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish Baptism Amy Waller baptism@saintpat.org
STAFF - parish Catechesis of the Good Shepherd Amy Waller | Kathy Johns atrium@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish Engagement | Communications Sandra Kuharic skuharic@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish Faith Formation Kim Ward kward@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish Liturgy | Pastoral Care | Funerals Laura Dougherty ldougherty@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish Maintenance Gaylon Adams gadams@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish Music Bob McKamey musicdirector@saintpats.org
STAFF - Parish Youth Group & Confirmation Joe & Anna Skillman youth@saintpats.org
STAFF - Pastoral Coordinator Kevin Lovejoy klovejoy@saintpats.org
STAFF - School Development & Communications Heather Maher hmaher@saintpats.org
STAFF - School Principal Chris Gavin cgavin@saintpats.org


